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Position

City Clerk
Public Works 1ll
City Planner
City Manager
Public Works |l
City Planner
Public Works |l
Utility Clerk
Public Works |
Public Works |
Librarian

City Manager
Librarian
Public Works |
General Clerk
General Clerk
Librarian
Council Member
Mayor
Secretary
Treasurer

Vice Mayor

Librarian

Other Positions Held City

San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista
San Juan Bautista

San Juan Bautista

Department

General Administration
Public Works

Planning

General Administration
Public Works

Planning

Public Works

General Administration
Public Works

Public Works

Library

General Administration
Library

Public Works

General Administration
General Administration
Library

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Total Wages

$60,004
$56,277
$54,139
$48,561
$45,183
$43,357
$42,982
$41,296
$20,325
$17,083
$13,600
$12,404
$11,081
$8,938
$6,390
$5,642
$561
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



