	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Clerk		San Juan Bautista	General Administration	\$60,004
2.	Public Works III		San Juan Bautista	Public Works	\$56,277
3.	City Planner		San Juan Bautista	Planning	\$54,139
4.	City Manager		San Juan Bautista	General Administration	\$48,561
5.	Public Works II		San Juan Bautista	Public Works	\$45,183
6.	City Planner		San Juan Bautista	Planning	\$43,357
7.	Public Works II		San Juan Bautista	Public Works	\$42,982
8.	Utility Clerk		San Juan Bautista	General Administration	\$41,296
9.	Public Works I		San Juan Bautista	Public Works	\$20,325
10.	Public Works I		San Juan Bautista	Public Works	\$17,083
11.	Librarian		San Juan Bautista	Library	\$13,600
12.	City Manager		San Juan Bautista	General Administration	\$12,404
13.	Librarian		San Juan Bautista	Library	\$11,081
14.	Public Works I		San Juan Bautista	Public Works	\$8,938
15.	General Clerk	Librarian	San Juan Bautista	General Administration	\$6,390
16.	General Clerk		San Juan Bautista	General Administration	\$5,642
17.	Librarian		San Juan Bautista	Library	\$561
18.	Council Member		San Juan Bautista	Council Member	\$0
19.	Mayor		San Juan Bautista	Council Member	\$0
20.	Secretary		San Juan Bautista	Council Member	\$0
21.	Treasurer		San Juan Bautista	Council Member	\$0
22.	Vice Mayor		San Juan Bautista	Council Member	\$0